Unit 2 / 12 Robertson Place
Jamisontown NSW 2750
Phone 02 4704 8330
Mobile: 0407 226395
ABN: 35 158 126 508
Email: sales@tpau.com.au
METAL CONDUIT
TRA CODE. Description UOM Pack Size OD ID Thread Wall Length Weight Aust Class
NUMBER Qty Pitch Thickness Mtrs Each Standard
mm mm mm mm mm kgs
Screwed Hot Dip Galvanised Conduit Class 4. VHD AS/NZ 61386-21
TRASC16HDG Conduit 16mm Screwed HDG Conduit 4 Mtrs Lgth 10 16 16 12.8 1.5 1.6 4 2.8 AS/NZ 61386-21 4
TRASC20HDG Conduit 20mm Screwed HDG Conduit 4 Mtrs Lgth 10 20 20 16.8 1.5 1.6 4 3.0 AS/NZ 61386-21 4
TRASC25HDG Conduit 25mm Screwed HDG Conduit 4 Mtrs Lgth 7 25 25 21.4 1.5 1.8 4 4.0 AS/NZ 61386-21 4
TRASC32HDG Conduit 32mm Screwed HDG Conduit 4 Mtrs Lgth 5 32 32 28.4 1.5 1.8 4 4.6 AS/NZ 61386-21 4
TRASC40HDG Conduit 40mm Screwed HDG Conduit 4 Mtrs Lgth 3 40 40 36.4 1.5 1.8 4 6.7 AS/NZ 61386-21 4
TRASC50HDG Conduit 50mm Screwed HDG Conduit 4 Mtrs Lgth 3 50 50 46.0 1.5 2.0 4 10.0 AS/NZ 61386-21 4
TRASC63HDG Conduit 63mm Screwed HDG Conduit 4 Mtrs Lgth 3 63 63 59.0 1.5 2.0 4 12.7 AS/NZ 61386-21 4
Locfit Conduit Electro Galvanised Conduit Class 3. MD AS/NZ 61386-21
TRA20LF Conduit 20mm Locfit Galvanised Lgth 10 20 20 17.6 N/A 1.0 4 2.1 AS/NZ 61386-21 3
TRA25LF Conduit 25mm Locfit Galvanised Lgth 10 25 25 22.6 N/A 1.0 4 2.8 AS/NZ 61386-21 3
TRA32LF Conduit 32mm Locfit Galvanised Lgth 5 32 32 29.6 N/A 1.2 4 3.5 AS/NZ 61386-21 3
TRA40LF Conduit 40mm Locfit Galvanised Lgth 3 40 40 37.6 N/A 1.2 4 4.1 AS/NZ 61386-21 3
TRA50LF Conduit 50mm Locfit Galvanised Lgth 3 50 50 47.6 N/A 1.2 4 5.5 AS/NZ 61386-21 3
Powder Coated Conduit
TRA20PC Conduit 20mm Screwed Powder Coated Lgth 10 20 20 16.80 1.5 1.6 4 3.3 AS/NZ 61386-21 4
TRA25PC Conduit 25mm Screwed Powder Coated Lgth 7 25 25 21.80 1.5 1.6 4 4.8 AS/NZ 61386-21 4
TRA32PC Conduit 32mm Screwed Powder Coated Lgth 5 32 32 28.40 1.5 1.8 4 6.2 AS/NZ 61386-21 4
TRA40PC Conduit 40mm Screwed Powder Coated Lgth 3 40 40 36.00 1.5 2.0 4 8.0 AS/NZ 61386-21 4
TRA50PC Conduit 50mm Screwed Powder Coated Lgth 3 50 50 46.00 1.5 2.0 4 11.0 AS/NZ 61386-21 4